
Bus Route # 56 for 2023-2024
Updated August 28/23 

 

AM PM
Ash/Pineview Dr 07:10 Parkway 02:50

Pineview/Spruce Ave 07:11 Edmonton Ave 02:58

Pineview/Juniper Ave 07:13 Skaha Lake Middle 03:13

Pineview/ Lakehill Rd 07:14 Ash/Pineview Dr 03:26

Firehall 07:16 Pineview/Spruce 03:28

130 Lakehill Rd 07:16 Pineview/Juniper Ave 03:29

Kaleden Petro Can 07:18 163 Pineview Dr 03:30

Pr. Margaret 07:27 Pineview/Lakehill Rd 03:32

Dartmouth/Wiltse Blvd 07:31 118 Oak Ave 03:32

Pen Hi 07:38 Oak/5th 03:32

Ash/Pineview Dr 07:53 453 Linden Ave 03:37

Pineview/Spruce Ave 07:54 Kaleden 03:38

557 Pineview Dr 07:55 Library 03:39

465 Pineview Dr 07:56 199 Lakehill Rd 03:40

Pineview/Juniper Ave 07:56 130 Lakehill Rd 03:40

163 Pineview Dr 07:57 Pr. Margaret 03:53

Pineview/Lakehill Rd 07:58 Ash/Pineview Dr 04:05

118 Oak Ave 08:00 Pineview/Spruce Ave 04:06

Oak/5th 08:01 557 Pineview Dr 04:07

585 Linden Ave 08:05 Pineview/Juniper Ave 04:08

359 Linden Ave 08:06 163 Pineview Dr 04:08

289 Linden Ave 08:06 Pineview/Lakehill Rd 04:10

Kaleden 08:07 118 Oak Ave 04:10

Firehall 08:09 Oak/5th 04:11

199 Lakehill Rd 08:10 585 Linden Ave 04:15

130 Lakehill Rd 08:10 359 Linden Ave 04:16

Kaleden Petro Can 08:11 289 Linden Ave 04:16

Pr. Margaret 08:21 Kaleden 04:19

Skaha Lake Middle 08:22 Library 04:20

130 Lakehill Rd 04:21

Kaleden Petro Can 04:22

Please note: This route may modify during winter months. When the weather is extremely bad, the bus will

turn around on Oak at the base of Linden and travel back on Oak and Lakehill to Kaleden School    



 


